



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

CALLIESBISCUITS.COM



Nutrition Facts	
6 servings per container	
Serving size	1 biscuit (35g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 280mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 32mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 17mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

6PC BUTTERMILK BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcium phosphate), salt), Buttermilk (Whole Milk, Natural Culture, Salt), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), and Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum).



ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Wheat. Manufactured on shared equipment that may contain traces of eggs, tree nuts, soy, and sesame seed.

UPC 8 97856 00232 2

Nutrition Facts	
6 servings per container	
Serving size	1 biscuit (35g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 270mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 51mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 16mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

6PC CHEESE & CHIVE BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcuim phosphate), salt), Buttermilk (Whole Milk, Natural Culture, Salt), cheese (Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color)), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum), and chives.



ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Wheat. Manufactured on shared equipment that may contain traces of eggs, tree nuts, soy, and sesame seed.

UPC 8 97856 00233 9

Nutrition Facts	
6 servings per container	
Serving size	1 biscuit with cinnamon butter (48g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 330mg	14%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 8g Added Sugars	12%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 22mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

6PC CINNAMON BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcuim phosphate), salt), Buttermilk (whole milk, natural culture and salt), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum), Sugar, Brown Sugar (sugar, cane syrups), Cinnamon. **Non-GMO GMO risk ingredients present at less than 0.9% in the aggregate, by weight are exempt.*



ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Wheat. Manufactured on shared equipment that may have traces of eggs and peanuts.

UPC 8 97856 00230 8

Nutrition Facts	
6 servings per container	
Serving size	1 biscuit (35g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 280mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 59mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 16mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

6PC SHARP CHEDDAR BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcuim phosphate), salt), Buttermilk (Whole Milk, Natural Culture, Salt), Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, annatto (color)), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), and Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum).



ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Wheat. Manufactured on shared equipment that may contain traces of eggs, tree nuts, soy, and sesame seed.

UPC 8 97856 00229 2

Nutrition Facts	
6 servings per container	
Serving size	one biscuit (45g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 490mg	21%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 55mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 16mg	0%
* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

6PC COUNTRY HAM BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcuim phosphate), salt), Buttermilk (Whole Milk, Natural Culture, Salt), ham (salt, brown sugar, sodium nitrate, black pepper), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color)), cream cheese (pasteurized milk and cream cheese culture, salt, guar gum, carob bean gum, xanthan gum), and dijon mustard (water, mustard seeds, vinegar, salt).



ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, Wheat, Nitrates. Manufactured on Shared Equipment that May Have Traces of Eggs

UPC 8 97856 00200 1

Nutrition Facts	
6 servings per container	
Serving size	1 biscuit with icing (38g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	120
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 240mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 23mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 14mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

6PC ICED BLUEBERRY BISCUITS

BISCUIT INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcuim phosphate), salt), Buttermilk (Whole Milk, Natural Culture, Salt), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Blueberries, Sugar, Vanilla Extract (Vanilla Bean Extractives in Water, Alcohol (35%)). ICING INGREDIENTS: Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), milk, Vanilla Extract (Vanilla Bean Extractives in Water, Alcohol (35%)), and sugar. Contains Milk, Wheat.



ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, Wheat Manufactured on Shared Equipment that May Have Traces of Eggs and Peanuts

UPC 8 97856 00234 6

Nutrition Facts	
4 servings per container	
Serving size	1 sausage biscuit (78g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	250
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 510mg	22%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 7g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 110mg	8%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 65mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

4PC SAUSAGE BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Flour ((wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcium phosphate), salt), Sausage (Pork, Water, Salt, Spices, Dextrose, Sugar), Buttermilk (Whole Milk, Natural Culture, Salt), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), and Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum).



ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, Wheat
Manufactured on Shared Equipment that
May Have Traces of Eggs
UPC 8 97856 00289 6

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size - 2 Pan Fried Slices (17g) Servings Per Container ABOUT 6	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 90	Calories from Fat 60
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	12%
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 350mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 6g	
Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 0%	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	

EDWARDS SLICED BACON

INGREDIENTS: Bacon, Salt, Brown Sugar, Black Pepper, Sodium Nitrate.

UPC 897856002674



Nutrition Facts	
4 servings per container	
Serving size	1 biscuit (99g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	280
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 12g	15%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 510mg	22%
Total Carbohydrate 34g	12%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 202mg	15%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 10mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

4-PC GLUTEN-FREE BUTTERMILK BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS: Gluten free flour (cornstarch, white rice flour, brown rice flour, milk powder, tapioca flour, potato starch, xanthan gum), Buttermilk (Whole Milk, Natural Culture and Salt), Cream (heavy cream (milk), contains less than 0.5% of: carrageenan, mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 80), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum), baking powder (corn starch, sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate), and salt.



ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk
Manufactured on Shared Equipment
that May Have Traces of Eggs and
Wheat.

UPC 8 97856 00245 2

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size - 2 oz. (56g) Servings Per Container About 8	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 120	Calories from Fat 60
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 60mg	20%
Sodium 1350mg	56%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 15g	
Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 4%	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

EDWARDS SLICED COUNTRY HAM

INGREDIENTS: Ham, Salt, Brown Sugar, Black Pepper, Sodium Nitrate.

UPC 897856002667



DELI TRADITIONAL PIMENTO CHEESE

INGREDIENTS: Cheddar & Monterey Jack Cheese Blend (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Egg Yolks, Vinegar, Water, Sugar, Salt, Spices And Natural Flavor), Pimentos (Diced Pimentos, Water, Salt, Citric Acid), Maltodextrin, Cultured Dextrose, Salt, Hot Sauce (Aged Red Cayenne Peppers, Vinegar, Salt, Natural Flavor, Garlic), Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled White Vinegar, Molasses, Sugar, Water, Salt, Onions, Anchovies, Garlic, Cloves, Tamarind Extract, Natural Flavorings, Chili Pepper Extract), Black Pepper, Ground Mustard.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Egg, Milk, Anchovy (Fish)

Nutrition Facts	Amount per serving		% Daily Value*	Amount per serving		% Daily Value*
	Total Fat	11g	14%	Total Carbohydrate	1g	0%
	Saturated Fat	4g	20%	Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
	Trans Fat	0g		Total Sugars	0g	
	Cholesterol	30mg	7%	Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%	
About 11 servings per container Serving size 2 Tbsp. (30g)	Sodium	250mg	10%	Protein	4g	
	Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 115mg 0% • Iron 0mg 0% • Potassium 20mg 0%					
	Calories per serving	120				
	*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.					



UPC 8 97856 00221 6

DELI FIERY PIMENTO CHEESE

INGREDIENTS: Cheddar & Monterey Jack Cheese Blend (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Eggs Yolks, Vinegar, Water, Sugar, Salt, Spices And Natural Flavor), Pimentos (Diced Pimientos, Water, Salt, Citric Acid), Green Onion, Maltodextrin, Cultured Dextrose, Salt, Hot Sauce (Aged Red Cayenne Peppers, Vinegar, Salt, Natural Flavor, Garlic), Black Pepper, Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled White Vinegar, Molasses, Sugar, Water, Salt, Onions, Anchovies, Garlic, Cloves, Tamarind Extract, Natural Flavorings, Chili Pepper Extract), Cayenne Pepper, Ground Mustard.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Egg, Milk, Anchovy (Fish)

Nutrition Facts	Amount per serving		% Daily Value*	Amount per serving		% Daily Value*
	Total Fat	12g	18%	Total Carbohydrate	1g	0%
About 11 servings per container Serving size 2 Tbsp. (30g)	Saturated Fat	3.5g	19%	Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
	Trans Fat	0g		Total Sugars	0g	
	Cholesterol	30mg	7%	Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%	
	Sodium	250mg	10%	Protein	4g	
	Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 109mg 0% • Iron 0mg 0% • Potassium 20mg 0%					
Calories per serving	120					
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.						



UPC 8 97856 00220 9

Nutrition Facts

4 servings per container Serving size 1 oz (30g, 4 crisps)	
Amount per serving	% Daily Value*
Calories 140	
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%
Sodium 135mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 85mg	6%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 22mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

CHEESE WAFERS

INGREDIENTS: Cheddar Cheese (pasturized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, annato (vegetable color)), Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Butter (sweet cream), Sea Salt, Black Ground Pepper, and Cayenne Pepper.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, Wheat
Manufactured on Shared Equipment that May Have Traces of Eggs

UPC 8 50031986558



Nutrition Facts

8 servings per container Serving size 1 1/2 oz (42g)	
Amount per serving	% Daily Value*
Calories 210	
Total Fat 14g	10%
Saturated Fat 7g	14%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%
Sodium 150mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 85mg	6%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 15mg	0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Nutrition Facts	

6PC COCOA & CREAM COOKIES

INGREDIENTS: Unbleached Hard Wheat Flour (malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin, mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Butter (pasteurized cream, salt), Unsweetened Cocoa Powder, Cane Sugar*, Brown Sugar, Powdered Sugar (sugar, cornstarch), Whole Milk, Vanilla (vanilla bean extractives in water and alcohol (35%)), and Kosher Salt. *Non-GMO GMO risk ingredients present at less than 0.9% in the aggregate, by weight are exempt.



ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, Wheat
Manufactured on Shared Equipment that May Have Traces of Eggs and Peanuts

UPC 8 97856 00224 7

Nutrition Facts	
13 servings per container	
Serving size 1oz dry mix (28g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	90
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 410mg	18%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 24mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium --mg	--%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

BUTTERMILK BISCUIT MIX

INGREDIENTS: Ingredients: Flour ((wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcium phosphate), salt), and Sea Salt.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Wheat

Manufactured on Shared Equipment that May Have Traces of Eggs, Milk, and Peanuts

UPC 8 97856 00223 0



Nutrition Facts	
11 servings per container	
Serving size 1/4 cup (41g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 33g	12%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	3%
Calcium 1mg	3%
Iron 0mg	3%
Potassium 56mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

CAROLINA GRITS

INGREDIENTS: Unenriched cracked corn.

ALLERGENS: Manufactured on Shared

Equipment that May Have Traces of Eggs, Milk, Wheat, and Peanuts

UPC 8 97856 00211 7



Nutrition Facts	
13 servings per container	
Serving size 1oz dry mix (31g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 270mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 24g	9%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 116mg	8%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 57mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

GLUTEN-FREE BUTTERMILK BISCUIT MIX

INGREDIENTS: Gluten Free Flour (cornstarch, white rice flour, brown rice flour, milk powder, tapioca flour, potato starch, xanthan gum), Baking Powder (corn starch, sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate) and Kosher Salt. Contains Milk.

ALLERGENS: Manufactured on Shared Equipment that May Have Traces of Eggs, Milk, Wheat, and Peanuts

UPC 897856002469



Nutrition Facts	
About 4 servings per container	
Serving size About 9 Crackers (30g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3.5g	4%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 340mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 29mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 40mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

SEA SALT BISCUIT CRACKERS

INGREDIENTS: Unbleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, and Folic Acid), Salted Butter (Sweet Cream and Salt), Powdered Buttermilk, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Natural Flavors (Annatto and Turmeric for Color), Sea Salt.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, Wheat

Manufactured on equipment that also processes Eggs,

Peanuts, Sesame, Soy, and Treenuts.

UPC 8 50031986541



Nutrition Facts	
12 servings per container	
Serving size 1oz dry mix (31g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 380mg	17%
Total Carbohydrate 24g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 23mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 0mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

SHORTCAKE BISCUIT MIX

INGREDIENTS: Flour (enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, monocalcium phosphate), salt), and Sugar.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Wheat

Manufactured on Shared Equipment that May Have Traces of Eggs, Milk, and Peanuts

UPC 897856002933



Nutrition Facts	
About 4 servings per container	
Serving size About 8 crackers (30g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 440mg	19%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 33mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 46mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

EVERYTHING BISCUIT CRACKERS

INGREDIENTS: Unbleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, and Folic Acid), Salted Butter (Sweet Cream and Salt), Powdered Buttermilk, Everything Seasoning (Sesame Seeds, Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion, Black Sesame Seeds, Poppy Seeds), Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Natural Flavors (Annatto and Turmeric for Color), Sea Salt.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk, Wheat, Sesame.

Manufactured on Equipment that also processes Eggs, Soy,

Peanuts, Treenuts.

UPC 8 50031986473



Nutrition Facts	
About 4 servings per container	
Serving size	About 8 Crackers (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 300mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 48mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 30mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

SHARP CHEDDAR BISCUIT CRACKERS

INGREDIENTS: Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin and Folic Acid), enriched wheat flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, and Folic Acid), Water, Salted Butter (Sweet Cream and Salt), cheese, cheddar, sharp, shredded, Powdered Buttermilk, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt, Sea Salt.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, Wheat
Manufactured on equipment that also processes Eggs, Peanuts, Sesame, Soy, and Treenuts.

UPC 8 50031986466



Nutrition Facts	
14 servings per container	
Serving size	1 Tbsp (20g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	40
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 2mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 10g	10%
Includes 0g Added Sugars	
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 10mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

BLUEBERRY LEMON THYME PRESERVES

INGREDIENTS: Blueberries, Cane Sugar, Natural Lemon Flavor, Thyme

UPC 7 46143 41475 4
CATEGORY Shelf Stable, Fruit Spreads
NET WEIGHT 10oz (283g)
CASE WEIGHT 14 lbs
CASES PER PALLET 150
UNIT PER CASE 12
TI X HI 15 x 10
RETAIL UNIT DIMENSIONS 3.5”H x 2.75” W 2.75”D
MASTER CASE DIMENSIONS 12”H x 9” W 5”D



COCKTAIL PECANS

INGREDIENTS: Pecans, Vegetable oil (soybean oil), Salt.

ALLERGENS: Manufactured in a facility with other products containing peanuts, pecans, walnuts, cashews, and milk.



Nutrition Facts	
14 servings per container	
Serving size	1 Tbsp (20g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	50
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 11g	22%
Includes 11g Added Sugars	
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 20mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

RASPBERRY PEPPER PRESERVES

INGREDIENTS: Raspberries, Cane Sugar, Crushed Red Pepper Flakes

UPC 7 46143 41395 5
CATEGORY Shelf Stable, Fruit Spread
NET WEIGHT 10oz (283g)
CASE WEIGHT 14 lbs
CASES PER PALLET 150
UNIT PER CASE 12
TI X HI 15 x 10
RETAIL UNIT DIMENSIONS 3.5”H x 2.75” W 2.75”D
MASTER CASE DIMENSIONS 12”H x 9” W 5”D



Nutrition Facts	
14 servings per container	
Serving size	1 Tbsp (20g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	40
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 2mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 10g	20%
Includes 10g Added Sugars	
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.1mg	0%
Potassium 20mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

BLACKBERRY JAM

INGREDIENTS: Blackberries, Cane Sugar, Pectin

UPC 7 46143 00122 0
CATEGORY Shelf Stable, Fruit Spreads
NET WEIGHT 10oz (283g)
CASE WEIGHT 14 lbs
CASES PER PALLET 150
UNIT PER CASE 12
TI X HI 15 x 10
RETAIL UNIT DIMENSIONS 3.5”H x 2.75” W 2.75”D
MASTER CASE DIMENSIONS 12”H x 9” W 5”D



CAROLINA HONEY

INGREDIENTS: Pure Honey

UPC N/A
CATEGORY Shelf Stable, Spreads, Baking
NET WEIGHT 6oz (170g)
CASE WEIGHT 8 lbs
CASES PER PALLET 110
UNIT PER CASE 12
TI X HI 22 x 5
RETAIL UNIT DIMENSIONS 4.125”H x 2” W 2”D
MASTER CASE DIMENSIONS 9”H x 7” W 5”D

